
Pirate  

 Cross Country 

CRANDALL HIGH SCHOOL 

   
 

 

 

 

Date  Meet      Location     Start Time  

Aug. 4h (Thu)  Mandatory Parent Meeting  Crandall High School  6:30 PM 

Aug. 20 (Sat)  Southlake Carroll  (2 Mile)  Carroll High School  5:00 PM 

Aug 26 (Fri) Kaufman Invite   Kaufman Sports Complex  7:00 am 

Sept. 3 (Sat)  OFF  

Sept. 10 (Sat) Crandall Invite   Crandall High School  7:00 am 

Sept. 17 (Sat) Lovejoy XC Invite   Myers Park, Mckinney  7:00 am 

Sept. 23 (Fri) Braswell Invitational   North Lakes Park, Denton  7:00 am 

Sep 29 (Thur) Ken Gaston Invite    Lynn Creek Park, Arlington 7:00 am 

Oct. 10 (Mon) District Meet    Rusted Rail Golf Course  7:00 am 

Oct. 24 (Mon) Regional Meet   Lynn Creek Park, Arlington TBA 

Oct. 29 (Sat) OFF 

Nov. 5 (Sat) State Meet    Old Settlers Park, Round Rock   TBA 

 ALL RACES BELOW ARE NOT CRANDALL XC THEY ARE UNATTACHED 

Nov.  19 (Sat )      Nike South Regional (NXR)  Bear Branch Park, The Woodlands  TBA 

 

Nov.  26 (Sat) Foot Locker Regionals  McAlpine Park, Charlotte N.C TBA 

 

Dec  3  (Sat )        Nike Nationals (NXN)  Portland Meadows, Portland OR TBA 

 

Dec.  10  (Sat )      Foot Locker Nationals  Balboa Park, San Diego Ca    TBA 

 

 

Principal:  William Eihusen 

 

Athletic Director: Coach Kyle Hardin 

 

Head Coach: Coach Chris Capeau 

 

Assistant Coach: Coach 

 


